MCA Division 3

Name

Bahtiyorova, Nodirabegim
Johnson, Simon
Bose, S

Gore, Michael

Blair, Peter

Wilson, Ben

Taylor, Paul

Jones, Craig

Woolf, Jon

Shi, Kecheng
Mellor, Peter
Sottrel, Xavier
Bartlett, Joel

Payne, Kenneth
Steele, Bob
Bahtiyorov, Komronbek
Nicholson, Ian
Baybutt-Thompson, Harry
Taylor, Phil

Lee, James

Ulku, Arda

Dineen, Bhincent
Green, Danny
Heath, Graham
Booth, Jonathan
Gorchev, Christian
Garcha, Joshvir
Jones, Ken D
Fletcher, Charles ]
Bond, Alistair
Latham, Chris

Kaye, Chris
Plotnikov, Matvii
Wadsworth, Mark S
Williams, Michael I
Austen-Vincent, Jack
Shaw, Trevor
Wiggett, Brian
Webb, Tom EC
Sutton, Michael

Team

Atticus 3 1529
Southport 2 1897
Atticus 3 1976
Liverpool 5 400
Wallasey C 0
Atticus 3 1831
Liverpool 5 1671
Wallasey C 200
Aigburth 3 1571
Liverpool 4 1834
Liverpool 4 1689
Liverpool 4 1849
Liverpool 4 1848
Southport 2 1497
Liverpool 4 1181
Atticus 3 1783
Liverpool 4 1266
Southport 2 1270
Wallasey D 1500
Aigburth 3 969
Liverpool 4 1710
Aigburth 3 1757
Southport 2 1765
Wallasey C 1223
Wallasey D 1258
Liverpool 5 1256
Liverpool 5 1791
Wallasey C 1687
Southport 2 1657
Aigburth 3 1190
Wallasey C 1415
Southport 2 1427
Liverpool 4 1617
Atticus 3 1682
Aigburth 3 1282
Liverpool 5 1642
Wallasey D 1011
Wallasey D 1733
Atticus 3 1405
Atticus 3 1625

Performance Score Games
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
85.71%
83.33%
80%
80%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
70.83%
68.75%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
64.29%
63.64%
62.5%
62.5%
62.5%
62.5%
60%
57.14%
55.56%
55%
54.17%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
0%
100%
85.71%
75%
80%
80%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
70.83%
64.29%
66.67%
66.67%
60%
50%
60%
64.29%
63.64%
62.5%
62.5%
62.5%
62.5%
60%
57.14%
55.56%
55%
54.17%
42.86%
50%
50%
50%
50%
44.44%
50%
50%
50%



Name

Reece, Jane
Gorchev, Vlad
Pickering, John
Blades, Tony K
Wentworth, Chris
Marks, Saul
Socratous, Chris
Miller, Adam
Lenart, Jack

Kane, Sean

Philp, Steven
Corner, Brian D
Rennie, R Duncan
Clare, Steve
Kinsela, Tom
Banerjee, Sanjoy K
Malik, Haroon
Burge, Steve ]
Moore-Hughes, Colin ]
Roberts, Anthony ]
Spriggs, Mark L]
Ewart, Brian R
Dougherty, Colin
Butterworth, Joe W
Varney, Gerard
Hamblett, Magdalena
Huxford, Philip
Adimali, Uvindu
Kelly, Alan
Whitford-Stark, Lee
Cook, William KT
D'Onofrio, Marcello
Carr, Graham
Tamboi, Andrei
Jesse, Paul

Clarke, Michael
Kvisth, Bengt
Hewitt, Archie
McGeown, Sean
Smith, Iain

Griffin, Nicholas
Rajesh, Deva

Team

Performance Score Games

Southport 2 1499

Liverpool 4
Atticus 3

Wallasey C
Atticus 3

Wallasey D
Liverpool 4
Wallasey D

984
963
1608
947
1305
1520
1111

Southport 2 1345

Aigburth 3
Atticus 3

Liverpool 5
Wallasey C
Wallasey D

1141
1175
1477
1446
1542

Southport 2 1058

Atticus 3
Liverpool 5
Atticus 3
Wallasey D
Wallasey D
Wallasey D
Atticus 3
Wallasey C
Wallasey C

1383
1610
1414
1319
1504
1407
1167
1266
1554

Southport 2 1335

Liverpool 5
Aigburth 3
Wallasey D
Wallasey C
Wallasey D
Aigburth 3
Liverpool 5
Wallasey D
Aigburth 3
Wallasey C
Liverpool 5
Liverpool 4
Liverpool 5
Liverpool 5

1271
961
1586
1486
1388
479
1208
1441
1366
1319
-400
923
1189
1116

Southport 2 1343

Atticus 3
Liverpool 5

1078
1099
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Including
Defaults

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
45.83%
45.83%
45.45%
45.45%
45%
45%
44.44%
44.44%
43.75%
41.67%
40.91%
40%
40%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
33.33%
33.33%
30%
30%
25%
25%
25%
16.67%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

50%
50%
50%
50%
37.5%
50%
50%
40.91%
40.91%
45.45%
45.45%
45%
45%
37.5%
44.44%
43.75%
41.67%
40.91%
40%
25%
16.67%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
16.67%
37.5%
33.33%
33.33%
30%
30%
25%
25%
25%
16.67%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%



Including  Excluding

Name Team  Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Parkin, Joseph Liverpool 5 1031 0 1 0% 0%
Clarke, John Liverpool 4 1129 0 1 0% 0%
Martinez, David Liverpool 5 1023 0 1 0% 0%
Haddy, Nathan Atticus 3 -400 0 1 0% 0%
Hayes, ] Aigburth 3 -400 0 1 0% 0%
Liu, John Liverpool 5 1007 0 1 0% 0%
May, Natasha Atticus 3 -400 0 1 0% 0%



